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WE TORINO (0501072D)
TORINO - 05-01-2005 - 09-01-2005

Torneo WE TORINO 0501072D

Luogo TORINO  [Torino - Piemonte]
Periodo 05-01-2005 - 09-01-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri CORDARA MICHELE - 

Partecipanti 12

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

11 3N Di Blasi Erica           ITA PIE TO 1586 0 0 1983 F 117536

5 2N Fassio Francesco         ITA PIE TO 1526 0 0 1948 M 108757

12 2N Finocchiaro Gianluca     ITA PIE TO 1577 0 0 1990 M 120120

10 3N Gallucci Alessio         ITA PIE TO 1572 0 0 1991 M 114733

3 3N Giambavicchio Francesco  ITA PIE TO 1596 0 0 1940 M 104302

2 2N Liviabella Lucio         ITA PIE TO 1577 0 0 1933 M 102168

1 1N Negro Francesco P.       ITA PIE TO 0 0 1980 M

6 NC Nemesio Aldo             ITA PIE TO 1470 0 0 1952 M 108791

7 3N Oggero Alberto           ITA PIE TO 1545 0 0 1968 M 111204

4 3N Sossi Giovanni           ITA PIE TO 1534 0 0 1940 M 104728

8 3N Tomanin Roberto          ITA PIE TO 1572 0 0 1951 M 111210

9 3N Zambelli Giancarlo       ITA PIE TO 1580 0 0 1951 M 111212
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

11 3N Di Blasi Erica           ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1983 F 117536

5 2N Fassio Francesco         ITA 1526 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1948 M 108757

12 2N Finocchiaro Gianluca     ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1990 M 120120

10 3N Gallucci Alessio         ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 87 0 1991 M 114733

3 3N Giambavicchio Francesco  ITA 1596 0 0.00 0.00 0 -84 0 1940 M 104302

2 2N Liviabella Lucio         ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1933 M 102168

6 NC Nemesio Aldo             ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1952 M 108791

7 3N Oggero Alberto           ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1968 M 111204

4 3N Sossi Giovanni           ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1940 M 104728

8 3N Tomanin Roberto          ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1951 M 111210

9 3N Zambelli Giancarlo       ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1951 M 111212
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